http://www_.lightany.com/products/8564.html

ECG.1B.012.CLVH#EAI B SiXSUREHERE SHHR

IR, APDFXGEHRVEIERMNNELBERERR, XHSE, BERNERFRI RS SEBIRARNIEEAR!

EH:
R
FRIAELR :

FuhEERe:
FuUBstRitRe:

FRmRIERE:

19.8

3.5

@16
M12x1.0

C0331018123000
(=210

PCBEHEHR

2A

PPS

HERI B

5000:%

UL94Vv-0
100g,6ms

>144h
75dB(10MHz) 40dB(1GHz)

\
105 6 Max
—

Lightany

— |
PSR 1B
o 1215
IRETER ®0.5mm
iBEHR EiEES
TEfUSH: GigEfiz 0°
T{ERRE:  -45°C+125°C
ShEMAER: IR
TiREMEEE:  0-2000HZ15¢
HERHEE: 7E60°CRISEIA95%
BiPEgR:  IP50

=& (FPE) BRAT | BiE: 0755-88866662 | 2025-07-16



